
10. Regata Katamarane Pakostane
K1

 

Teilnehmer
Rang
1

Pkt
3

 
Rangliste
120

Boot
AUT 4410

 
Steuermann
Equiluz, Mathias

Vorschoter
Berger, Michael

Wettfahrten
1.
1

2.
(2)

3.
1

4.
1

 
 

 
 

 

2 6 109.09 GER 4399 Eyck, Uta Kordes, Wolfgang 2 (4) 2 2  
 

3 7 98.18 GER 4502 Strahl, Max Strahl, Moritz 3 1 3 (3)  
 

4 15 87.27 AUT 4506 Strukelj, Walter Podolsky, Barbara 5 5 5 (DNS)  
 

5 16 76.36 AUT 4638 Traxler, Johannes Traxler, Eduard (9) 8 4 4  
 

6 17 65.45 AUT 4632 Lichowski,
Konstantin

Giesinger, Thomas (7) 6 6 5  
 

7 19 54.55 AUT 4404 Brandstätter,
Burkhard

Brandstätter,
Fabian

4 3 DNF (DNS)  
 

8 24 43.64 AUT 4741 Gussenbauer,
Ludwig

Birke, Roland 8 9 7 (DNF)  
 

9 25 32.73 CRO 3745 Lukacic, Petra Pekovic, Josip 6 7 DNF (DNS)  
 

10 28 21.82 AUT 4742 Lenz, Günter Schreiner, Konrad 10 10 8 (DNF)  
 

11 34 10.91 AUT 4590 Tischler, Andreas Galbrunner, Doris 11 11 DNF (DNS)  
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